JULY 2023 & AUGUST 2023

Event Calendars

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

SAT

To register for
Vacation Bible
Camp go to:
www.campbellford
baptist.org

8:00 am
Men’s
Breakfast @
Riverview

2
9:45 am
COMMUNION

Jr. Church

7:00 pm
VBS Meeting
@ church
Please attend one

10:00 am
VBS Meeting
@ church
Please attend one

9:45 am
PRAISE &
WORSHIP

Jr. Church

10

9:00 to Noon
Vacation Bible
Camp
SK to Grade 6

11

9:00 to Noon
Vacation Bible
Camp
SK to Grade 6

12

9:00 to Noon
Vacation Bible
Camp
SK to Grade 6

13

9:00 to Noon
Vacation Bible
Camp
SK to Grade 6

14

9:00 to Noon
Vacation Bible
Camp
SK to Grade 6

15

16
9:45 am
PRAISE &
WORSHIP

Jr. Church

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
9:45 am
WORSHIP

Jr. Church

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
9:45 am
WORSHIP

Jr. Church

31

Aug. 1

8:00 am
Men’s
Breakfast @
Riverview

9:45 am
COMMUNION

Jr. Church

CIviC
HOLIDAY

10

11

12

13
9:45 am
PRAISE &
WORSHIP

Jr. Church

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
9:45 am
PRAISE &
WORSHIP

Jr. Church

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
9:45 am
WORSHIP

Jr. Church

28

29

30

31



http://www.campbellford/

