JULY 2023 & AUGUST 2023

CLINI	MON		vent Calend		FDI	C A T
SUN To register for Vacation Bible Camp go to: www.campbellford baptist.org	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT 1 8:00 am Men's Breakfast @ Riverview
2 9:45 am COMMUNION Jr. Church	3	4	5	6 7:00 pm VBS Meeting @ church Please attend one	7	8 10:00 am VBS Meeting @ church Please attend one
9 9:45 am PRAISE & WORSHIP Jr. Church	10 9:00 to Noon Vacation Bible Camp SK to Grade 6	11 9:00 to Noon Vacation Bible Camp SK to Grade 6	12 9:00 to Noon Vacation Bible Camp SK to Grade 6	13 9:00 to Noon Vacation Bible Camp SK to Grade 6	14 9:00 to Noon Vacation Bible Camp SK to Grade 6	15
16 9:45 am PRAISE & WORSHIP Jr. Church	17	18	19	20	21	22
23 9:45 am WORSHIP Jr. Church	24	25	26	27	28	29
30 9:45 am WORSHIP Jr. Church	31	Aug. 1	2	3	4	5 8:00 am Men's Breakfast @ Riverview
6 9:45 am COMMUNION Jr. Church	7 CIVIC HOLIDAY	8	9	10	11	12
13 9:45 am PRAISE & WORSHIP Jr. Church	14	15	16	17	18	19
20 9:45 am PRAISE & WORSHIP Jr. Church	21	22	23	24	25	26
27 9:45 am WORSHIP Jr. Church	28	29	30	31		1